





ALL 4 ANIMALS RESCUE, INC. Volunteer Liability Release

I have been trained in the department of my choice and I understand my responsibilities in regards to my volunteer services with the All 4 Animals Rescue, Inc. dog and cat departments.

I agree not to hold All 4 Animals Rescue, Inc. liable for injuries to myself or damages to my personal property during my volunteer service time. I also will respect the property of All 4 Animals Rescue, Inc. and not abuse or misuses its intended purpose in regards to my volunteer duties. I will not institute any new procedures without the knowledge and contact of the appropriate coordinator.

I will respect all persons and animals involved with All 4 Animals Rescue, Inc. which Includes the general public.

Signature

Date

All 4 Animals Rescue, Inc. • (574) 215-7512 2300 West 6th Street • Mishawaka, Indiana 46544 all4animalsrescue.org